KRISHI VIGYAN KENDRA, VAISHALI

Monthly Progress Report Year: 2024-25
Division of Agricultural Extension

Monthly Progress report of KrishiVigyan Kendra, Vaishali for the month of July, 2024

ATARI - Patna

Activities & Sub-activities

Nos./ ha/Quintal (As per
the unit mentioned
against activity)

Beneficiaries (No.)

MALE

Beneficiaries (No.)
FEMALE

Beneficiaries (No.)
Grand
Total(M+F)

SC/ST

Others

Total

SC/ST

Others Total

1. FARM ADVISORY

1.1  Total Frontline
Demonstrations (ha)

1.1.1. Oilseed (ha)

1.1.2. Pulses(ha)

1.1.3. Others (ha)

1.1.4. Field days (No.)

1.1.5. KisanGosthi (No.)

1.2.1. Scientist visit to Farmer’s
Field (No.)

14

23

52

75

97

1.2.2. Farmer’s visit to KVK farm
(No.)

75

10

59

69

76

2. VOCATIONAL TRAINING

2.1. Practicing farmers (No.) Total

05

11

84

95

144

2.1.1 Male (No.)

2.1.2 Female (No.)

2.2. School dropouts (No.) Total

2.2.1 Male (No.)




2.2.2 Female (No.)

3. In-Service Training (No.) 01 82 246 328 52 125 177 505
4. On-Farm Testing (ha)
5. Other Extension 43 38 79 117 29 57 86 203

Activities(No)(Total)

6.Seed provided to Farmers(Quintals)

7. No. of Planting Material produced
(Total No.)

7.1 From Fruits (No.)

7.2 From Agro- forestry (No.)

7.3 From Vegetables (No.)

7.4 Ornamental and Medicinal plant

8. “MeraGaonMeraGaurav”
(i) No. of Villages covered
(i1) No. of Visits made
(iii) No. of Demonstrations
(iv) No. of farmers’ meeting




