## KRISHI VIGYAN KENDRA, VAISHALI

## Monthly Progress Report Division of Agricultural Extension

## Monthly Progress report of KrishiVigyan Kendra, Vaishali for the month of July, 2024

## **ATARI - Patna**

Activities & Sub-activities	Nos./ ha/Quintal (As per the unit mentioned against activity)	Beneficiaries (No.) MALE		Beneficiaries (No.) FEMALE			Beneficiaries (No.) Grand Total(M+F)	
		SC/ST	Others	Total	SC/ST	Others	Total	
1. FARM ADVISORY								
1.1 Total Frontline Demonstrations (ha)								
1.1.1. Oilseed (ha)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
1.1.2. Pulses(ha)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
1.1.3. Others (ha)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
1.1.4. Field days (No.)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
1.1.5. KisanGosthi (No.)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
1.2.1. Scientist visit to Farmer's Field (No.)	14	23	52	75	8	14	22	97
1.2.2. Farmer's visit to KVK farm (No.)	75	10	59	69	1	5	6	76
2. VOCATIONAL TRAINING								
2.1. Practicing farmers (No.) Total	05	11	84	95	3	46	49	144
2.1.1 Male (No.)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
2.1.2 Female (No.)		-	-	-	-	-	-	-
2.2. School dropouts (No.) Total	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
2.2.1 Male (No.)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Year: 2024-25

2.2.2 Female (No.)								
3. In-Service Training (No.)	01	82	246	328	52	125	177	505
4. On-Farm Testing (ha)								
5. Other Extension Activities(No)(Total)	43	38	79	117	29	57	86	203
6.Seed provided to Farmers(Quintals)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
7. No. of Planting Material produced (Total No.)		-	-	-	-	-	-	-
7.1 From Fruits (No.)	_	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
7.2 From Agro- forestry (No.)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
7.3 From Vegetables (No.)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
7.4 Ornamental and Medicinal plant	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8. "MeraGaonMeraGaurav"	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(i) No. of Villages covered	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(ii) No. of Visits made	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(iii) No. of Demonstrations	-	_		-	-	-	-	-
(iv) No. of farmers' meeting	-	_	_	-	-	-	-	-